Date

Monday, November 27th

Monday, November 27th

Tuesday, November 28th

Tuesday, November 28th

Tuesday, November 28th

Wednesday, November 29th

Thursday, November 30th

Thursday, November 30th

Date

Monday, November 27th
Monday, November 27th
Monday, November 27th
Monday, November 27th
Monday, November 27th

Tuesday, November 28th

o

One Person
One Record

OPOR Design Sprint 3 Sessions with Providers

Time
13:00 -
15:00
15:00 -
17:00
08:00 -
10:00
10:00 -
12:00
13:00 -
14:00
09:00 -
11:00
08:00 -
09:00
15:00 -
17:00

Time
13:00 -
13:30
13:30 -
14:00
14:00 -
14:30
14:30 -
15:00
16:00 -
17:00
08:00 -
10:00

Person
e Record

Acute Care Sessions

Session Title

Introduction to Acute Physician Workflow

Admission Integration - Direct Admit

Admission Integration - ED to Inpatient

Admission Integration - Perioperative Admit

Transfer Integration - Inpatient to Surgery to Inpatient
Acute Discharge Integration

Height and Weight Integration

Hospitalist Specialty Order Sets

Anesthesia Sessions

Session Title

Anesthesia Overview - Pre-Anesthesia Evaluation
Anesthesia Overview - Post-Anesthesia Evaluation
Anesthesia Core - Devices

Anesthesia Core - Parameters

Anesthesia Overview - Record Views

Perioperative/Radiology/Scheduling Integration
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Date

Monday, November 27th
Tuesday, November 28th
Tuesday, November 28th
Tuesday, November 28th
Tuesday, November 28th
Wednesday, November 29th
Wednesday, November 29th
Wednesday, November 29th

Thursday, November 30th

Date

Tuesday, November 28th

Tuesday, November 28th

Date

Monday, November 27th
Tuesday, November 28th

Wednesday, November 29th

o

One Person
One Record

Emergency Medicine Sessions

Time
15:00 -
16:00
08:00 -
10:00
10:00 -
12:00
13:00 -
15:00
15:00 -
17:00
08:00 -
10:00
10:00 -
11:00
11:00 -
12:00
09:00 -
10:00

Time
08:00 -
11:00
11:00 -
12:00

Time
14:00 -
17:00
14:00 -
17:00
13:00 -
16:00

Person

e Record

Session Title

Emergency Medicine - ED Physician MPages / Documentation
Admission Integration - ED to Inpatient

Emergency Medicine - Discharge/Transfer

Emergency Medicine - Specialty Workflows

Admission Integration - ED to Surgery

Emergency Medicine - Quick Orders

Emergency Medicine - Quick Visits

Emergency Medicine - ED Launchpoint and Order Favorites

Emergency Medicine - Chronological View

Women’s Health Sessions

Session Title

Women's Health Ambulatory - Order Sets & Quick Orders

Women's Health Ambulatory - Initial OB Intake

Long Term Care Sessions

Session Title

Admission - New Resident Admission
LTC Physician Order Set

Discharge - LTC Resident Discharge
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Date

Tuesday, November 28th

Tuesday, November 28th

Tuesday, November 28th

Thursday, November 30th

Thursday, November 30th

Date

Monday, November 27th

Monday, November 27th

Tuesday, November 28th

Tuesday, November 28th

Wednesday, November 29th

Wednesday, November 29th

o

Time
10:00 -
12:00
13:00 -
14:00
15:00 -
17:00
10:00 -
11:00
13:00 -
15:00

Time
13:00 -
15:00
15:00 -
17:00
13:00 -
14:00
14:00 -
17:00
09:00 -
11:00
13:00 -
17:00

Person

e Record

One Person
One Record

Surgery Sessions

Session Title

Admission Integration - Perioperative Admit

Transfer Integration - Inpatient to Surgery to Inpatient
Admission Integration - Ed to Surgery

Same Day Surgery Integration

General Surgery Specialty Order Sets

Mental Health Sessions

Session Title

Order Management - Mental health Orders and Task Documentation
Admission Integration — Direct Admit

Ongoing Assessment and Treatment - Scales and Assessments
Admission - Order Sets

Acute Discharge Integration

Plans of Care - Plan of Care Initiation and Ongoing Review
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