

OPOR Design Sprint 3 Sessions with Providers

Acute Care Sessions

Date	Time	Session Title
Monday, November 27th	13:00 - 15:00	Introduction to Acute Physician Workflow
Monday, November 27th	15:00 - 17:00	Admission Integration - Direct Admit
Tuesday, November 28th	08:00 - 10:00	Admission Integration - ED to Inpatient
Tuesday, November 28th	10:00 - 12:00	Admission Integration - Perioperative Admit
Tuesday, November 28th	13:00 - 14:00	Transfer Integration - Inpatient to Surgery to Inpatient
Wednesday, November 29th	09:00 - 11:00	Acute Discharge Integration
Thursday, November 30th	08:00 - 09:00	Height and Weight Integration
Thursday, November 30th	15:00 - 17:00	Hospitalist Specialty Order Sets

Anesthesia Sessions

Date	Time	Session Title
Monday, November 27th	13:00 -	Anesthesia Overview - Pre-Anesthesia Evaluation
	13:30	Allestriesia Overview - Pre-Allestriesia Evaluation
Monday, November 27th	13:30 -	Anesthesia Overview - Post-Anesthesia Evaluation
	14:00	Allestriesia Overview - Post-Allestriesia Evaluation
Monday, November 27th	14:00 -	Anesthesia Core - Devices
	14:30	Allestriesia core - Devices
Monday, November 27th	14:30 -	Anesthesia Core - Parameters
	15:00	
Monday, November 27th	16:00 -	Anesthesia Overview - Record Views
	17:00	Allestilesia Ovel view - Necolu views
Tuesday, November 28th	08:00 -	Perioperative/Radiology/Scheduling Integration
	10:00	renoperative/Natiology/Scheduling Integration











Emergency Medicine Sessions

Date	Time	Session Title
Monday, November 27th	15:00 - 16:00	Emergency Medicine - ED Physician MPages / Documentation
Tuesday, November 28th	08:00 - 10:00	Admission Integration - ED to Inpatient
Tuesday, November 28th	10:00 - 12:00	Emergency Medicine - Discharge/Transfer
Tuesday, November 28th	13:00 - 15:00	Emergency Medicine - Specialty Workflows
Tuesday, November 28th	15:00 - 17:00	Admission Integration - ED to Surgery
Wednesday, November 29th	08:00 - 10:00	Emergency Medicine - Quick Orders
Wednesday, November 29th	10:00 - 11:00	Emergency Medicine - Quick Visits
Wednesday, November 29th	11:00 - 12:00	Emergency Medicine - ED Launchpoint and Order Favorites
Thursday, November 30th	09:00 - 10:00	Emergency Medicine - Chronological View

Women's Health Sessions

Date	Time	Session Title
Tuesday, November 28th	08:00 - 11:00	Women's Health Ambulatory - Order Sets & Quick Orders
Tuesday, November 28th	11:00 - 12:00	Women's Health Ambulatory - Initial OB Intake

Long Term Care Sessions

Date	Time	Session Title
Monday, November 27th	14:00 -	Admission - New Resident Admission
	17:00	
Tuesday, November 28th	14:00 -	LTC Physician Order Set
	17:00	
Wednesday, November 29th	13:00 -	Discharge - LTC Resident Discharge
	16:00	











Surgery Sessions

Date	Time	Session Title
Tuesday, November 28th	10:00 - 12:00	Admission Integration - Perioperative Admit
Tuesday, November 28th	13:00 - 14:00	Transfer Integration - Inpatient to Surgery to Inpatient
Tuesday, November 28th	15:00 - 17:00	Admission Integration - Ed to Surgery
Thursday, November 30th	10:00 - 11:00	Same Day Surgery Integration
Thursday, November 30th	13:00 - 15:00	General Surgery Specialty Order Sets

Mental Health Sessions

Date	Time	Session Title
Monday, November 27th	13:00 - 15:00	Order Management - Mental health Orders and Task Documentation
Monday, November 27th	15:00 - 17:00	Admission Integration – Direct Admit
Tuesday, November 28th	13:00 - 14:00	Ongoing Assessment and Treatment - Scales and Assessments
Tuesday, November 28th	14:00 - 17:00	Admission - Order Sets
Wednesday, November 29th	09:00 - 11:00	Acute Discharge Integration
Wednesday, November 29th	13:00 - 17:00	Plans of Care - Plan of Care Initiation and Ongoing Review







